27th ANNUAL MELTON MUSTAFA JAZZ FESTIVAL/WORKSHOPS

Black Archives Historic Lyric Theater

819 NW 2nd Ave, Miami February 24, 2024

Registration/Application Form

Workshop & Performance Schedule

workshop & 1 crior mance beneaute								
On-site	On-site Registration		On-site Registration					
Registration								
Concert	Featured Band	2/24						
Concert	Featured Band	2/24						
Concert	Featured Band	2/24						
Concert	Featured Band	2/24						
Workshop	Jazz Workshop	2/24	(Guest Clinicians -					
Break	Break	Break	Break					
Workshop	Jazz Workshop/Combos	2/24	(Guest clinicians -					
	On-site Registration Concert Concert Concert Concert Workshop Break	On-site Registration Concert Featured Band Concert Featured Band Concert Featured Band Concert Featured Band Workshop Jazz Workshop Break Break	On-site Registration Concert Featured Band 2/24 Workshop Jazz Workshop 2/24 Break Break Break					

ONSITE REGISTRATION

8:45AM-9:00AM

**Lunch Break 12:00PM-1:00PM

(Bring a Bagged Lunch or Purchase from Food Trucks. Students must be chaperoned at all times) Saturday, February 24, 2024. Historic Lyric Theater

Sign up **NOW** so that your school's Jazz Band can participate in the Jazz Workshops, Tri-County Honor Jazz Band and The Melton Mustafa Jazz Combo Festival.

**Attention Directors: Please prepare the selected charts as soon as possible.

Please complete the following form and fax it to MSM Arts Inc. Workshop Coordinator at: meltonmustafajazzfestival@gmail.com

WORKSHOPS REGISTRATION FEES

Individual Participants: \$20.00 (for adults or students not enrolled in school.)
School Group: \$225.00 (with a maximum of 25 students, 1 band director, 2 chaperons.
Each student above the 25 maximum must pay \$10.00. Student ID required.

Participant's Name:

School's Name:								
Band Director:								
School Address:								
Phone: ()	Phone: () Fax: ()							
Email Address:								
Name	Instrument	Grade	Years in Ensemble	Improvisation Level				
Number of students								
I would like for my band My band has participate What type of workshops	d in The Melton Must	afa Jazz Fest	ival	_ What Year				

**Workshop Fee includes

Entry into workshops & performances on Feb 24th

Please make check or money order payable to: MSM Arts United Inc., and mail to:

MSM Arts Inc.

PO Box 260871

Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33026

Please call Melton Mustafa 305-308-5454 or email meltonmustafajazzfestival@gmail.com to confirm your participation. Forms may be scanned and e-mailed to meltonmustafajazzfestival@gmail.com

MRM 12/7/23